Pista / Arena: INTERIOR
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DOMINO
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / PALOMINO / NONE

DUNE D'ELTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

UNDER MALO
NONE / NONE / 2008 / MALE
/ TORDA / PONI

ABRICOT D'AUDES
IRAM D'AUDES / NAVETTE
D'AUDES X ROCKY GRICHET /
2010 / GELDING / CASTANA /
SF

ULY DU JU KILI
NOIR SUR BLANC HAHAUD /
JULIETTE DU CHASCHAR /
2008 / GELDING / ALAZANA /
SF

UNDAIE DE VAUPER
IDENOIR / ROUNDSTONE /
2008 / FEMALE / TORDO /

CONNEMARA

TOVIE STAR TROIDES
MOVIE STAR TILIA / GAIA BES
BOULIERES / 2007 / GELDING

/ CASTANA / SF

DORIEN VD EINDHOVEN
TOP-NANTINO / EINDHOEVE'S
PANDORA /1999 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

KISOUX
EMMICKHOVEN'S DIEGO
971372 / BIJOUX / 2006 /

GELDING / CASTANA / BELGA

QUEZAC DU GEVAUDAN
IVOIRY DE CIVRY / CALYPSO
DE MONTAIN X SCALP LUGNY
/2004 / GELDING / TORDA /
NONE

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

None

L.A.C.

119686

149508

132562

128669

125492

137150

132268

156137

125422

49261

G.P.

PONI CLUB
DE ESPANA

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALONSO DUBOST,
Alice

MARIO PEREZ PESSINI
/ NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Borja
NATALIA MARTINEZ
PERAITA / NONE

BLANES RUIZ,
Olivia
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA / NONE

COBO TERAN,
Celia
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / M.RENE
CASSIER

LUNA REZOLA,
Marene
ELI REZOLA / NONE

GARCIA URTASUN,
Nora
CRISTINA URTASUN
GARCIA / FIDJI RIVER
MELODY

BORHO GIRON,
Carlos
CARLOS BORHO
GIRON / NONE

FDEZ.-ALVARINO

ESTEVEZ, Blanca

EQUITACION MERES
SL/ NONE

MENDOZA
FERRANDIS, Pinela

PINELA MENDOZA
FERRANDIS / NONE

SUAREZ TORRES,
Candela
JOSE VICENTE
SUAREZ SUAREZ /
SECEA LES HUNIERES

L.D.N.

193179

206859

197144

211588

217008

235327

242376

23680

218759

219250
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